7:00

7:05

7:25

7:40

7:50

8:00

8:40

8:55

Town of Needham
Finance Committee

Meeting Agenda
December 19, 2007, 7:00 p.m.

Town Hall
Selectmen’s Meeting Room

Citizen Requests to Address the Finance Committee
Board of Health Budget Review
Personnel Board Budget Review

Historical Commission, Commission on Disabilities, Board of Appeals,
Finance Committee Budget Reviews

Reserve Fund Transfer Request — Town Hall
Discussion of Draft Capital Improvement Plan Funding for Fields

Town Hall Renovation — Report of Community Preservation Committee
Finance Committee Liaison

Accept Minutes of Prior Meetings

subject to revision



