Town of Needham Finance Committee

Meeting Agenda December 19, 2007, 7:00 p.m. Town Hall Selectmen's Meeting Room

7:00	Citizen Requests to Address the Finance Committee
7:05	Board of Health Budget Review
7:25	Personnel Board Budget Review
7:40	Historical Commission, Commission on Disabilities, Board of Appeals, Finance Committee Budget Reviews
7:50	Reserve Fund Transfer Request – Town Hall
8:00	Discussion of Draft Capital Improvement Plan Funding for Fields
8:40	Town Hall Renovation – Report of Community Preservation Committee Finance Committee Liaison
8:55	Accept Minutes of Prior Meetings

subject to revision